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Podium Total GBA Gross Building

092013 1 city-Wide By-Law 569-2013 Suite Breakdown Res Res
GBA/T No. Typ. Area (no exclusions) ok Rentable Rentable
skl Floors exempt | Total GFA(Res) | Bach 1 Bdrm > B 2 Edrm Total
s sm f em [ em T s ] <assm Suites | e G | Area &7
*Approximate GBA

TOTAL EXISTING 31,3507| 337,459.¢° 26,978 | 290,394.0™ **Approximate GFA of the existing

GBA/Typ. | GBA/TYp.
Floor (sm) | Floor (sm)

building provided by the owner

Mech Penthouse 0.0 : 0.0

Floor 16 703.1 7,568.7 . 664.8 7,156 4

'-.1-.-‘

Total Typical 7-15 13,051.4| 140488.2 : 12,285.3 132,241.6 : 138,980
Floor 6 1,285.4 13,836.5 . 1,208.8 13,011.8 ] 12,795

Per Floor 3-5 P 14 e a 4 2 ADA 26 114
—er Firoor J-J I, LR ] e o ol 2, F LU 40 B

Total Typical 3-5 9,061.2 97,637.6 : 8,259.8 88,910.6 : 78,342
Floor 2 2,906.4 31,285.5 : 2,817.4 30,327.0 : 24,951
Ground 2,720.2 29,2811 : Pl o T2 s 27,762.8 : 9,794

BELOW EXISTING
GRADE NEW PODIUM /f TOWER TOWER .

28,433.7 24 606.3 264 .B62|TOTALS
Indoor Amenity Deduction 606.0

16 45,131.0 27,827.7 0 73 0 68 97 65 303

0.0%| 24.1% 0.0%| 224%| 32.0%| 21.5%| 100%|% of Suite Type

| 555|Total Units Existing & New
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Total Proposed RESIDENTIAL 27,828 sm
Total Existing RESIDENTIAL 26,978** sm

GFA USE
Breakdown

Total Combined Existing and New Gross Floor Area 55,411.7
Total Proposed Floor Space Index (FSI)

Area Totals
& FSI

The STATS below are based on requirements as per the Toronto City-Wide Zoning bylaw 569-2013 and the Toronto Green Standard v3

No Policy Area Required Provided Bicycle Zone 2 Required Provided Loading Spaces Required Provided
Date | No. | Description
Residential - Existing + Proposed Residential - Proposed Bike Spaces Residential - Existing REVISION RECORD
Existing Units 252 Long Term (0.68/unit) 0.68 x 303 207 212
Proposed Units 303 Short Term (0.07/unit) 0.07 x 303 22 24 Existing to Remain 1
TOTAL UNITS
TOTAL (for proposed Residential Units) 229
g Existing Parking Ratio* 1.0 x 555 555 o g
¥ = Residential - Existing Bike Spaces to be Removed <L Residential - Proposed
g 5 Existing Provided on Surface Level 21 E
: TOTAL | 555| 565' E Existing Provided in P1 Level {in existing building) 0 g > 400 Dwelling Units Type G 1 1
i "Refer to the parking ratio proposed in the current T1S prepared by WSP H a
a E TOTAL (removed from Existing Residential Units) 21| E
= O o Garbage Room Size (Residential only) 90sm 90sm
g Included in the TOTAL above: i Residential - Existing Bike Spaces to be Replaced 9 Bulk Waste Storage Room 10sm 10sm
Number of Accessible Parking Spaces 14 14 Replaced Provided on Surface Level 21
Number of parking spaces dedicated for priority LEV parking 7 7 2019-08-19 |REISSUED FOR REZONING
Residential - New Bike Spaces for Existing Building 20181220 11SSUED FOR REZONING
New Provided on Surface Level 33 SSUE RECORD
TOTAL (provided for Existing Residential Units) 54|
Existing Parking Amenity Area Required Provided GFA Exclusions assumed above:
'as per By-law 569-2013, Gross Floor Area is reduced by;
Level EXISTING TOTAL Existing Exterior Amenity Removed 250.00)sm Parking, Loading & Bicycle spaces below-ground; Storage rooms, Washrooms, Elec, Utility,
Resident Visitor Mech and Ventilation rooms in the Basement; required Shower & Change facilities; required
SRR 9 43 59 Indoor Amenity space; Elevator shafts; Garbage shafts; Mech. Penthouse and Exit stairwells
(0 P1 249 0 258 TOTAL Indoor + Outdoor Amenity 1,462.00|sm 1,462.00lsm n
= w
= |TOoTALEXISTING £ |interior Amenity  min. 2.0smidwelling unit 606.00|sm 606.00]sm Quad rangle
A & o
E Parking Space Location t Required Indoor Amenity Deducted from Gross Floor Area 606.00|sm E
> & . - = Qe MU
O Level PROPOSED EXISTING TO REMAIN TOTAL = Outdoor Amenity  min. 2.0sm/dwelling unit 606.00|sm 606.00|sm {416 598 1240 wwwv.quachangle.ca
T Resident \Visitor Resident Visitor <L or min. 40.0sm 3050 Pharmacy Avenue
- Surface 0 0 0 0 0
P1 181 40 76 43 340 Qutdoor Amenity Replaced 250.00|sm 250.00|sm Toronto, ON
P2 225 0 0 0 225 for
Hanseatic Holdings Limited
TOTAL PROPOSED 406 40 76 43 | 565'
17037 N/A SA KD
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Note: This drawing is the property of the Architect and may not be reproduced or
used without the expressed consent of the Architect. The Contractor is
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for checking and verifying all levels and dimensions and shall report all
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/1 Context Plan
W SCALE: 1:2000

PROJECT STATISTICS SUMMARY

Municipal Address: 3050 Pharmacy Avenue

Lot Area

17,030sm

Zoning Bylaw 569-2013 RA (au67.0)(x568) HT 54m
Zoning By-law 12466 L'Amoreaux Community North

Established Grade:
(By-Law 569-2013, along lot lines adjacent to streets)

Building Height (Storeys): (excl. Mech Penthouse)

16

Building Height above Established Grade:
(excl. Mech Penthouse)

51.5m

(sm)

Proposed Residential GFA
Existing Residential GFA
Total Combined Existing and Proposed Residential GFA

27,827.72
26,978.00
55,411.72

Existing Floor Space Index {FSI)
Combined Existing and Proposed Floor Space Index (FSI)

1.58
3.25

Number of Existing Residential Suites
Number of Proposed Residential Suites

252
303

(sm)

Total Residential Interior Amenity Space Provided
Total Residential Exterior Amenity Space Provided (Required + Replaced)

606.00
854.00

Combined Existing and Proposed Vehicle Parking Spaces Provided

365

Combined Existing and Proposed Bicycle Parking Spaces Provided

Total Type G Loading Spaces Provided
Existing Loading Spaces to Remain

/3 Statistics Summary
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A100A/ SCALE: 1 :1000

Toronto Green Standard Statistics template Version 3
Mid to High Rise Residential and all New Non-Residential Development

Date

| No. | Description

REVISION RECORD

2019-08-19

REISSUED FOR REZONING

2018-12-20

ISSUED FOR REZONING

General Project Description Proposed
Total Gross Floor Area (sm) 27,827.7
Breakdown of project components (sm):

Residential 27.827.7

Retail 0

Commercial 0

Industrial 0

Institutional/cther 0
Total number of residential units (new) 303
Section 1: For Stand Alone Zoning Bylaw Amendment Applications and Site Plan Control Applications
Automobile Infrastructure Required* | Proposed | Proposed %
Number of parking spaces 555 565 100%
Number of parking spaces dedicated for priority LEV parking ! ! 100%
Number of parking spaces with EVSE 111 111 100%
*Refer to the parking ratio proposed in the current TIS prepared by WSP
Cycling Infrastructure Required Proposed | Proposed %
Number of long-term bicycle parking spaces (residential) 207 212 102%
Number of long-term bicycle parking spaces (alf other uses) n/a
Number of long-term bicycle parking (a/f uses) located on:

a) first storey of building 0

b) second storey of building 0

c) first level below-ground 123

d) second level below-ground 90

e) other levels below-ground nfa
Number of short-term bicycle parking spaces (residential) 22 24 109%
Number of short-term bicycle parking spaces (all other uses) n/a
Number of male shower and change facilities (non-residential) n/a
Number of female shower and change facilities (non-residential) nfa
Tree Planting & Soil Volume Required Proposed | Proposed %
Total Soil Volume Required (40% of the site area = 66sm X 30m?) 3,098m3 3,290m3 106%

/4" Toronto Green Standards Checklist

A100
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ELEVATION NOTE

ELEVATIONS ARE GEODETIC AND ARE DERIVED FROM THE CITY OF
TORONTO BENCHMARK No. 291.
LOCATION :

3050 PHARMACY AVENUE PLATE AT NORTHEAST CORNER OF APARTMENT
BUILDING ON NORTH WALL O.31METRES OF CORNER 0.15 METRES
ABOVE GROUND LINE (1977).

ELEVATION:

PUBLISHED ELEVATION = 185.399 metres.

BEARING NOTE

BEARINGS SHOWN HEREON ARE ASTRONOMIC AND ARE REFERRED TO THE
NORTHERLY LIMIT AS WIDENED OF FINCH AVENUE AS SHOWN ON A PLAN OF SURVEY
BY E. W. BOWYER, O.L.S. DATED MARCH 1, 1991, HAVING A BEARING OF N72'41'55"E.

METRIC

DISTANCES SHOWN ON THIS PLAN ARE IN METRES
AND CAN BE CONVERTED TO FEET BY DMIDING BY 0.3048.

LEGEND
- DENOTES SURVEY MONUMENT FOUND
. i IS HORUAGENT | N TED PROPERTY LINE
SIB _ STANDARD IRON BAR
SsIB - SHORT STANDARD IRON BAR
- - GO, oROSS LINE OF UNDER
NSEW - NORTH, SOUTH, EAST, WEST ______ GROUNDGARAGE
E'.;',P, = PLAN OF SURVEY BY E. W. BOWYER, O.LS. BELOW
— DATED MARCH 1, 2018
P2 & YORK CONDOMINIUM PLAN No. 264

REGISTERED PLAN M1504

MAIN BUILDING
MANHOLE ENTRANCE/EXIT
SEWER MANHOLE

WATER MANHOLE

HYDRO MANHOLE

BELL MANHOLE SECONDARY
CATCH BASIN

BRE IOEAlT ENTRANCE/EXIT
WATER VALVE

WOODEN HYDRO POLE
CONCRETE LIGHT STANDARD
METAL LIGHT STANDARD
GUTTER

OVERHEAD WIRE
BELL BOX

SIAMISE CONNECTION
BOLLARD

DECIDUOUS TREE
CONIFEROUS TREE
CONCRETE

BRICK

GRAVEL

METAL

EXIT

VEHICLE / LOADING
ENTRANCE / EXIT

FIRE HYDRANT

SIAMESE CONNECTION
SURVEYOR'S CERTIFICATE

THE SURVEYORS ACT AND THE REGULATIONS MADE UNDER THEM.
2. THE SURVEY WAS COMPLETED ON MAY 8, 2018.

AREA DRAIN
DATE :

D. A. WILTON
TARID _LAND SURVEYOR

CATCH BASIN

SPEIGHT, VAN NOSTRAND & GIBSON LIMITED
ONTARIO LAND SURVEYORS

750 OAKDALE ROAD, Units 65 & 66 EXISTING LIGHT

| CERTIFY THAT :

1. THIS SURVEY AND PLAN ARE CORRECT AND IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE SURVEYS ACT, MANHOLE COVER
i TORONTO, ONTARIO M3N 2Z4

/ TEL. 416 749-SVNG(7864) FAX 416 749-7866

E-MAIL: toronto@svng.on.ca

—-[1000.00 ] SPOT ELEVATION
DRAWN F. P. B./M. M. | FILE NAME :  A1B00118.0WG REFERENCE
CHECKED : D. A W. PLOT SCALE : MET. 1=0.25
F.F.E. FINISH FLOOR
: — LOTTED : May 14, 2018
JOB No. : 180-0118 P i Y ELEVATION
REF. No. : 1—M—-1504 UPDATED :

EXISTING TO REMAIN

/2 Legend (Topographic) & Survey Information
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PARKING NOTES:

1. MINIMUM PARKING SPACE SIZES
(UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED):

- 2600mm WIDE X 5600mm LONG
(NO SIDES OBSTRUCTED)

- 2900mm WIDE X 5600mm LONG
(ONE SIDE OBSTRUCTED)

- 3200mm WIDE X 5600mm LONG
(TWO SIDES OBSTRUCTED

2. MAINTAIN MININUM DRIVE AISLE WIDTH OF 6000mm
UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED
3. MAINTAIN MINIMUM HEADROOM CLEARANCE OF
A45 A452 2100mm THROUGHOUT.

4. ALL SPACES NOT EQUIPED WITH EVSE WILL HAVE
PROVISIONS FOR FUTURE INSTALLATION.

PARKING LEGEND:

@ PARKING SPACE

R = RESIDENT PARKING

V = VISITOR PARKING

E = EXISTING PARKING

L = LEV PARKING

EV = ELECTRIC VEHICLE SUPPLY EQUIPMENT
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